
islandbuses.info

southernvectis

 

travel shop in the bus station
hello@southernvectis.com
0330 0539 182
0800 to 1830 Mon - Fri 
service and network charges may apply

contact us
visit the

email
customer services

Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

 Newport bus station stand C 0625 0725 0805 0905 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800
Newport ASDA store 0628 0728 0809 0909 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1604 1704 1804
Blackwater Junction 0632 0732 0813 0913 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1608 1708 1808

Merstone Dovecotes 0637 0737 0818 0918 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1713 1813
Godshill The Hollies 0644 0744 0826 0926 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1621 1721 1821

 Shanklin bus station stand A 0656 0756 0840 0940 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735 1835
Green Lane Oaklyn Gardens 0659 0759 0843 0943 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1638 1738 1838

Lake shops 0702 0803 0847 0947 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1642 1742 1842
Sandown Victoria Road 0709 0811 0855 0959 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1554 1654 1752 1852

Brading Bull Ring 0715 0818 0902 1006 1101 1201 1301 1401 1501 1601 1701 1759 1858
Ryde Tesco Extra store 0721 0825 0910 1014 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1609 1709 1807 1904
Oakfield Harding Road 0726 0830 0915 1019 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1614 1714 1812 1908

  Ryde bus station 0736 0840 0925 1032 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1627 1727 1822 1918

Saturdays

 Newport bus station stand C 0615 0725 0805 0905 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800
Newport ASDA store 0618 0728 0809 0909 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1604 1704 1804
Blackwater Junction 0622 0732 0813 0913 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1608 1708 1808

Merstone Dovecotes 0627 0737 0818 0918 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1713 1813
Godshill The Hollies 0634 0744 0826 0926 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1621 1721 1821

 Shanklin bus station stand A 0646 0756 0840 0940 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735 1835
Green Lane Oaklyn Gardens 0649 0759 0843 0943 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1638 1738 1838

Lake shops 0652 0803 0847 0947 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1642 1742 1842
Sandown Victoria Road 0659 0811 0855 0959 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1554 1654 1752 1852

Brading Bull Ring 0705 0818 0902 1006 1101 1201 1301 1401 1501 1601 1701 1759 1858
Ryde Tesco Extra store 0711 0825 0910 1014 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1609 1709 1807 1904
Oakfield Harding Road 0716 0830 0915 1019 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1614 1714 1812 1908

  Ryde bus station 0726 0840 0925 1032 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1627 1727 1822 1918

Newport | Merstone | Godshill | Shanklin | Sandown | Brading | Tesco | Ryde

from 25 March 2020

Sundays & public holidays

 Newport bus station stand C 0845 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800
Newport ASDA store 0849 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1604 1704 1804
Blackwater Junction 0853 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1608 1708 1808

Merstone Dovecotes 0858 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1713 1813
Godshill The Hollies 0906 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1621 1721 1821

 Shanklin bus station stand A 0920 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735 1835
Green Lane Oaklyn Gardens 0923 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1638 1738 1838

Lake shops 0927 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1642 1742 1842
Sandown Victoria Road 0939 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1554 1654 1752 1852

Brading Bull Ring 0946 1101 1201 1301 1401 1501 1601 1701 1759 1858
Ryde Tesco Extra store 0954 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1609 1709 1807 1904
Oakfield Harding Road 0959 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1614 1714 1812 1908

  Ryde bus station 1012 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1627 1727 1822 1918
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from 25 March 2020

Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

  Ryde bus station stand C 0740 0825 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720 1820
Oakfield Harding Road 0748 0834 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1629 1729 1828
Ryde Tesco Extra store 0753 0840 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735 1833

Brading Church 0758 0845 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1740 1838
Sandown High Street 0615 0706 0807 0855 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750 1848

Lake shops 0619 0710 0814 0902 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 1657 1756 1853
Green Lane Oaklyn Gardens 0622 0713 0818 0906 1001 1101 1201 1301 1401 1501 1601 1701 1800 1856

 Shanklin bus station stand D 0627 0718 0825 0913 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1608 1708 1807 1903
Godshill The Griffin 0637 0729 0837 0925 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720 1819 1914

Merstone Dovecotes 0643 0736 0844 0932 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1627 1727 1826 1920
Blackwater Junction 0647 0741 0849 0937 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1532 1632 1732 1830 1924

Newport ASDA store 0649 0744 0853 0941 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1536 1636 1736 1834 1928
 Newport bus station 0655 0750 0902 0950 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745 1840 1932

Saturdays

  Ryde bus station stand C 0655 0740 0825 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720 1820
Oakfield Harding Road 0702 0748 0834 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1629 1729 1828
Ryde Tesco Extra store 0706 0753 0840 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735 1833

Brading Church 0711 0758 0845 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1740 1838
Sandown High Street 0720 0807 0855 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750 1848

Lake shops 0726 0814 0902 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 1657 1756 1853
Green Lane Oaklyn Gardens 0730 0818 0906 1001 1101 1201 1301 1401 1501 1601 1701 1800 1856

 Shanklin bus station stand D 0736 0825 0913 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1608 1708 1807 1903
Godshill The Griffin 0748 0837 0925 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720 1819 1914

Merstone Dovecotes 0755 0844 0932 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1627 1727 1826 1920
Blackwater Junction 0800 0849 0937 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1532 1632 1732 1830 1924

Newport ASDA store 0804 0853 0941 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1536 1636 1736 1834 1928
 Newport bus station 0810 0902 0950 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745 1840 1932

Ryde | Tesco | Brading | Sandown | Shanklin | Godshill | Merstone | Newport

Sundays & public holidays

    Ryde bus station stand C 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720 1820
Oakfield Harding Road 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1629 1729 1828
Ryde Tesco Extra store 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735 1833

Brading Church 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1740 1838
Sandown High Street 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750 1848

Lake shops 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 1657 1756 1853
Green Lane Oaklyn Gardens 1001 1101 1201 1301 1401 1501 1601 1701 1800 1856

 Shanklin bus station stand D 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1608 1708 1807 1903
Godshill The Griffin 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720 1819 1914

Merstone Dovecotes 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1627 1727 1826 1920
Blackwater Junction 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1532 1632 1732 1830 1924

Newport ASDA store 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1536 1636 1736 1834 1928
 Newport bus station   1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745 1840 1932


